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DVV CLARIFICATION SOUGHT 

  
1.  HEI is requested to kindly provide required data in the data template, as Incomplete Entries should not 

to be considered.  
2. Kindly note that Multiple Counting of same student with same Enrolment number in the same academic 

year should be counted as one, please check and provide data accordingly.  
3. Kindly Provide appropriate link to the admission approval documents received from the university for 

assessment period.  
4. Kindly provide Year wise list of students during the last five year approved by the affiliating University. 

As provided list are not approved affiliate university.  
 
Note:  1. Include the total number of students on rolls across all the programs (consider 1st,2nd, 3rdyears 

etc., of each program) for all the assessment period years.  
 

2. Consider only the students on the rolls during the odd semesters if the program is of semester 
scheme. 

 
 

RESPONSE OF HEI 

 

Uploaded scanned copies of Semester-I, III & V admitted summary duly approved by the Registrar, Bankura 
University along with the list of admitted students duly signed by the Principal of this College. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh) 

Principal 

PRMS Mahavidyalaya 

P.O-Jamboni, Dist-Bankura 

 

 

Ph. No.: (03243) 259236 

 

 

 

 

DVV Clarification 
1.1 

Number of students year wise during the last five years 
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List of the students during last five years ODD Semesters (2018-2019 to 2022-2023)  

 

Academic session 

 

Total students Count 
 

Link to the list of the students 

2018-19 3064 

https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-

files/b5c1aae252bf4000969b98d2a347bed1.pdf  

2019-20 3008 

https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-

files/31a02f5a8439e6bf15e5090e821c0c5d.pdf  

2020-21 2987 

https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-

files/046b122462ec5e3b9b7db204de973a68.pdf  

2021-22 3398 

https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-

files/197c411b9b3c474f1e22e9561440ce66.pdf  

2022-23 3698 

https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-

files/89ebd06273bb941de48403ed18245121.pdf  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh) 

Principal 

PRMS Mahavidyalaya 

P.O-Jamboni, Dist-Bankura 

 

 

Ph. No.: (03243) 259236 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during last five years (2018-19 to 2022-23) 

Academic Session 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

Authenteatd. 

ks/224 

IUG and PG College | 
A Govt. Aided and NAAC accredited Institute 

Baragari (P More) PO. -Jamboni 
Dst anura Pin-7221s0 

Semester 

VII 

VII 

V 

3rd Year 

pr 

Dr. Saurabh Dutta 

Registrar ( 
Addi. 

Charge) 

Bankura University 

No. of Students 

Byahoo.co.in 
rncloalapImamahavldyalaya org 

1602 

1280 

808 

1662 

1055 

667 

14 

1467 

891 

629 

1470 

957 

581 

1636 

902 

526 

Total 

+919832302815 
+919635615862 

3698 

3398 

2987 

3008 

3064 

(Dr. Neclapgshu Ghosh) 
Pincipal 

PRMS Mahavidyalaya 
P.OJamboni, Dist-bankura 

Visit vs at: www.prmsmahavidyelaya org 


