Ph. No.: (03243) 259236



P. R. M. S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Baragari (P. More) :: P.O. : Jamboni :: Dist. : Bankura – 722150 E-Mail : prmsmahavidyalaya@yahoo.co.in

Ref. No.: Date: 19.08.2024

DVV Clarification

1.1

Number of students year wise during the last five years

DVV CLARIFICATION SOUGHT

- 1. HEI is requested to kindly provide required data in the data template, as Incomplete Entries should not to be considered.
- 2. Kindly note that Multiple Counting of same student with same Enrolment number in the same academic year should be counted as one, please check and provide data accordingly.
- 3. Kindly Provide appropriate link to the admission approval documents received from the university for assessment period.
- 4. Kindly provide Year wise list of students during the last five year approved by the affiliating University. As provided list are not approved affiliate university.
- <u>Note:</u> 1. Include the total number of students on rolls across all the programs (consider 1st,2nd, 3rdyears etc., of each program) for all the assessment period years.
 - 2. Consider only the students on the rolls during the odd semesters if the program is of semester scheme.

RESPONSE OF HEI

Uploaded scanned copies of Semester-I, III & V admitted summary duly approved by the Registrar, Bankura University along with the list of admitted students duly signed by the Principal of this College.

Estd- 1986
P.O.- Jamboni
Dist- Bankura

BARAGAR

(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh)
Principal
PRMS Mahavidyalaya
P.O-Jamboni, Dist-Bankura

Principal P.R.M.S. Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Jamboni, Dist.- Bankura





P. R. M. S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Baragari (P. More) :: P.O. : Jamboni :: Dist. : Bankura – 722150 E-Mail : prmsmahavidyalaya@yahoo.co.in

Ref. No.: Date: 19.08.2024

List of the students during last five years ODD Semesters (2018-2019 to 2022-2023)

Academic session	Total students Count	Link to the list of the students
2018-19	3064	https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-files/b5c1aae252bf4000969b98d2a347bed1.pdf
2019-20	3008	https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded- files/31a02f5a8439e6bf15e5090e821c0c5d.pdf
2020-21	2987	https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded- files/046b122462ec5e3b9b7db204de973a68.pdf
2021-22	3398	https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded- files/197c411b9b3c474f1e22e9561440ce66.pdf
2022-23	3698	https://prmsmahavidyalaya.ac.in/uploaded-files/89ebd06273bb941de48403ed18245121.pdf



(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh)
Principal
PRMS Mahavidyalaya
P.O-Jamboni, Dist-Bankura

Principal P.R.M.S. Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Jamboni, Dist.- Bankura



Pandil Naghunath Mulmu Smili Mahavidyalaya

A Govt. Aided and NAAC accredited Institute

1.1 Number of students year wise during last five years (2018-19 to 2022-23)

Academic Session	Semester	No. of Students	Total
2022-23	1	1602	3698
	Ш	1280	
	V	808	
	VII	8	
2021-22	I	1662	3398
	III	1055	
	V	667	
	VII	14	
2020-21	I	1467	2987
	Ш	891	
	V	629	
2019-20	I	1470	3008
	Ш	957	
	V	581	
2018-19	I	1636	3064
	Ш	902	
	3rd Year	526	

Authunicated.

Dr. Saurabh Dutta

Dr. Saurabh Charge)

Registrar (Addi. Charge)

Bankura University

(Dr. Neelangshu Ghosh) Principal PRMS Mahavidyalaya P.O-Jamboni, Dist-bankura

